

Application Xerox Scholarship

This scholarship of \$250 is awarded to one Sturgeon Composite High School graduate and one Redwater School graduate who has demonstrated exemplary work habits, has an interest in technology and advancing technology in their education and is pursuing a post-secondary education in the school year following graduation from high school.

The recipient must provide confirmation of enrollment in a post-secondary institution. Confirmation of Enrolment (form attached), is to be completed and received between September 15 – 30.

A typed 100 – 150 word submission addressing how technology can be used to improve education must be attached to the application.

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY - ALL QUESTIONS MUST BE ANSWERED ACCURATELY

1.	Name:							
			Surname		Full Give	en Names		
2.	Date of Birth:							
		Day	Month	Year				
3.	Mailing Address: _							
		Address			Town/City	Postal	Code	
	Home Address: (if different from Mailing Address)							
						Destal	Codo	
4		Address			Town/City	Postal	Code	
4.	E-mail address:							
5.	Phone(s):							
6.	Alberta Education Student ID Number:							
7.	Name of last High School attended:				Year:			
8.	Program of studies you are attending or enrolled in:							
	-	-	-					
	Post Secondary Institution to be attended				Location			
9.	Program begins:				ends:			
	0 0	ſ	Vonth	Year	Mo	onth Y	′ear	
10.	 I hereby make application for a Xerox Scholarship, and certify that the information given complete and true in all respects. Essay is attached as outlined above. 					mation given at	oove is	
	Date				Signature			
	Return this completed formAssociate Superintendent, Education ServicesBy September 30th to:Sturgeon Public Schools9820 - 104 Street, Morinville, AB T8R 1L8							
	Or email to frec@sturgeon.ab.ca Indicate "Xerox Scholarship" in subject line.							
i	In accordance with the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act (FOIP), The Sturgeon Public School Division is author and required under the provisions of the Education Act and its regulations to collect, use and disclose personal information tha necessary to provide educational programming and ensure a safe and secure school environment for students.							

 Frank Robinson Education Centre
 P:
 780.939.4341
 TF:
 1.888.459.4062

 9820–104 Street, Morinville, AB
 T8R 1L8
 F:
 780.939.5520
 E:
 frec@sturgeon.ab.ca



Confirmation of Enrolment in a Post-Secondary Institution

Note to Student

Students applying for a Sturgeon Public Schools Xerox Scholarship must provide confirmation of enrollment at a post-secondary institution, or enrolment in an apprenticeship program. To facilitate this procedure, please submit enrollment confirmation after September 15th, and before September 30th. A document generated from a post-secondary student portal will be accepted, providing it is generated after the above-mentioned date.

Note to Post-Secondary Institution

Please complete the following and return to the address indicated below.

(Name of Student) currently enrolled for the period indicated. Period of attendance: Commences Month Year Ends Month Year Date Signature and Stamp/Seal of Official of Institution	This will confirm that	is							
Period of attendance: Commences Month Year Ends Month Year		(Name of Student)							
Commences Month Year Ends Month Year	currently enrolled for the period indicated.								
Month Year Month Year	Period of attendance:								
Date Signature and Stamp/Seal of Official of Institution									
	Date	Signature and Stamp/Seal of Official of Institution							
Name & Address of Institution Position	Name & Address of Institution	Position							
Return this completed form By September 30th to:Associate Superintendent, Education Services Sturgeon Public Schools 9820 - 104 Street, Morinville, AB T8R 1L8	•	Sturgeon Public Schools							
Or email to: frec@sturgeon.ab.ca. Indicate "Xerox Scholarship" in subject line	Or email to: frec@sturgeon.ab.ca.	Indicate "Xerox Scholarship" in subject line							

In accordance with the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act (FOIP), The Sturgeon Public School Division is authorized and required under the provisions of the Education Act and its regulations to collect, use and disclose personal information that is necessary to provide educational programming and ensure a safe and secure school environment for students.

> Frank Robinson Education Centre P: 780.939.4341 TF: 1.888.459.4062 9820–104 Street, Morinville, AB T8R 1L8 F: 780.939.5520 E: frec@sturgeon.ab.ca